Please join.us for theAnnual s

Golf Scramble « Fundraiser

Friday, May 5, 2023 | Skeena Valley Golf & Country Club

$ 100 Per person, includes dinner & 9 holes of golf
$ 350 Per team of 4 | $ 500 Per hole sponsor

Sponsorship Agreement Form

My company would like to participate as a sponsor for $
Company Name (as it is to appear on promotional material)
Contact Name
Address City/Town Province_ Postal Code
Phone ext. Email
Person to be thanked (if different from contact)
Tax Receipt Required: No / Yes
Company Name as it is to appear on tax receipt
If you are sponsoring a Hole-in-One, will you be providing your own spotter? No/ Yes
Name of spotter
Preferred payment method:
O Cheque: enclosed is my cheque in the amount of: $
0 Note: Cheques can be made payable to the CMTN Foundation

O To pay by credit card, please contact the Foundation at 250.635.6511 ext. 5402

O Invoice to

O For Platinum, Gold, Silver, and Bronze Sponsorship, please provide a high-resolution

electronic copy of your logo

Send completed form to the CMTN Foundation, 5331 McConnell Ave, Terrace, BC, V8G 4X2,
cmtnfoundation@coastmountaincollege.ca

Thank you for supporting our students - together we are making a difference!

foundation
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Benefits

Platinum
Sponsor

Gold
Sponsor

Silver
Sponsor

Bronze
Sponsor

Beverage
at the
Turn

Snacks
on the
Course

Safe
Ride
Home

Hole
Sponsor

Water
Hazard
Draw

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$1,500

$1,250

$600

$500

$500

$250

Corporate logo on golf course,
clubhouse signage, table cards
& recognized as Event Sponsor

Complimentary Hole
Sponsorship

Speaking opportunity at golf
dinner

Student Award in Sponsor’s
business or name

0
0'0

Invitation to Foundation’s
Donor Recognition Dinner

®
0'0

Space in banquet area for
sponsor’s advertising

®
0'0

First tables to buffet

Drink named after Sponsor

4 CMTN Gift Bags

X3

8

2 Complimentary Golf Carts

X3

S

2 Company logos on Golf Carts

X3

S

7 7
00 | %

4 Complimentary Registrations

X3

S

53

A5

53

A5

Recognition on CMTN
Foundation website

7
X4

)

0.
£ X4

Recognition on Donor Event
Wall

7
X4

)

0.
£ X4

Acknowledgement by MC at golf
banquet

7
£ X4

0.
£ X4

Recognized on
Golf event program

7
£ X4

0.
£ X4

X3

%

7
0‘0

Recognition on post-
tournament print advertising
(i.e.: thank you ad, tent card,
future events)

Logo

Logo

Logo

Logo

Text
Only

Text
Only

Text
Only

Text
Only

Text
Only

Recognition on tent cards at
each banquet table

One side
of tent
card

Logo

Logo

Logo

Text
Only

Text
Only

Text
Only

Text
Only

*Sponsors also have the opportunity to provide an activity, giveaway, or product sampling on the course to familiarize participants with your
company. All displays, promotional items, and activities must be approved by the CMTN Foundation prior to the event.

In 2022, the CMTN Foundation’s Terrace Golf Scramble raised over $34,000 for our students!

The money raised from this annual event supports student success by providing financial aid
for scholarships, awards, and bursaries. Thank you for supporting our students; together we

are making a difference!

CMTN foundation
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