

# Golf Scramble & Fundraiser

#### Friday, May 5, 2023 | Skeena Valley Golf & Country Club

\$ 100 Per person, includes dinner & 9 holes of golf \$ 350 Per team of 4 | \$ 500 Per hole sponsor

#### **Sponsorship Agreement Form**

My company wo	uld like to r	participate as a	sponsor for \$				
	•	appear on promotional i	•				
Contact Name	·						
Address		_ City/Town	Province	Postal Code			
Phone	ext	Email					
Person to be tha	nked (if diff	ferent from contact)					
Tax Receipt Requ	uired: No / `	Yes					
Company Name	as it is to a	ppear on tax receipt					
If you are sponse	oring a Hole	e-in-One, will you be pro	oviding your own spott	er? No / Yes			
Name of spotter	_						
Preferred	payment m	nethod:					
🗆 Che	que: enclos	ed is my cheque in the a	amount of: \$				
$\diamond$	Note: Cheq	ues can be made payab	ole to the CMTN Found	ation			
🗆 Тор	ay by credi	t card, please contact th	he Foundation at 250.6	35.6511 ext. 5402			
□ Invo	ice to						
	Diatinum C	ald Cilver and Dranza	Chancership places pr	avida a high recolution			

□ For Platinum, Gold, Silver, and Bronze Sponsorship, please provide a high-resolution electronic copy of your logo

### Send completed form to the CMTN Foundation, 5331 McConnell Ave, Terrace, BC, V8G 4X2, cmtnfoundation@coastmountaincollege.ca

Thank you for supporting our students - together we are making a difference!

### **CMTN** foundation

	1	2	4	Unlimited	1	1	1	18	2
	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Beverage	Snacks	Safe	Hole	Water
Benefits	Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor	Sponsor	at the	on the	Ride	Sponsor	Hazard
					Turn	Course	Home		Draw
	\$7,500	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$1,250	\$600	\$500	\$500	\$250
Corporate logo on golf course,									
clubhouse signage, table cards	*								
& recognized as Event Sponsor									
Complimentary Hole	*								
Sponsorship									
Speaking opportunity at golf	*								
dinner	**								
Student Award in Sponsor's	*	*							
business or name									
Invitation to Foundation's	*	*							
Donor Recognition Dinner		••							
Space in banquet area for	*	*							
sponsor's advertising									
First tables to buffet	*								
Drink named after Sponsor	*								
4 CMTN Gift Bags	*	*							
2 Complimentary Golf Carts	*	*	*						
2 Company logos on Golf Carts	*	*	*						
4 Complimentary Registrations	*	*	*	*					
Recognition on CMTN	*	*	*	*					
Foundation website									
Recognition on Donor Event	*	*	*	*	*				
Wall									
Acknowledgement by MC at golf	*	*	*	*	*				
banquet	•								
Recognized on	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
Golf event program	·•·	*	*	***	*	*	•	•	•
Recognition on post-	Logo	Logo	Logo	Logo					
tournament print advertising					Text	Text	Text	Text	Text
(i.e.: thank you ad, tent card,					Only	Only	Only	Only	Only
future events)									
Recognition on tent cards at	One side of tent	Logo	Logo	Logo	Text	Text	Text	Text	
each banquet table					Only	Only	Only	Only	
*Sponsors also have the opportunity to r	card				-	•	-		

\*Sponsors also have the opportunity to provide an activity, giveaway, or product sampling on the course to familiarize participants with your company. All displays, promotional items, and activities must be approved by the CMTN Foundation prior to the event.

In 2022, the CMTN Foundation's Terrace Golf Scramble raised over \$34,000 for our students!

The money raised from this annual event supports student success by providing financial aid for scholarships, awards, and bursaries. Thank you for supporting our students; together we are making a difference!

## **CMTN** foundation